Dorchester B

Name
Potter, Mark A
Hardie, David JW
Young, Andrew

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

280
246
153

Footner, Andrew F 132

Pool, Nick
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3
3%
1%
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65%
62.5%
50%
43.75%
25%

65%
62.5%
50%
43.75%
25%



