Dorchester B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Potter, Mark A	280	$6\frac{1}{2}$	10	65%	65%
Hardie, David JW	246	5	8	62.5%	62.5%
Young, Andrew	153	3	6	50%	50%
Footner, Andrew F	132	3½	8	43.75%	43.75%
Pool, Nick	-34	1½	6	25%	25%